Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
141A-NFASNC0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 141a-nfasnc0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current Rating 141 A
Voltage Rating 250
Description
MCS Mounting System Adapter Modules, 141A MCS Mounting System Pilot Switches Pilot
Switch, 5 A 250V AC, 4 A 30V DC (For NH 00 Fuse Switch)